
Field# 9:00 AM 

1 One Kick Wonders   All You Can Handle Bro 

2 RiKICKulous   Freight Slingers 

3 Stranger Danger   The Dog's Breakfast 

4 Alcoballics   Win or Lose We Still Booze 

5 The Second City Team 1   Pitches Be Crazy 

6 Ball Kickers   I’m kick james, pitch! 

7 Chicago South Ballbarians   The Second City 2 

8 Sup Pitches?   Colby's Kickers 

9 Pitch Please!   America Kick Yeah! 

10 Rebuilding Year   Strata Decision Technology 

Field# 10:00 AM 

1 One Kick Wonders   Rebuilding Year 

2 Freight Slingers   Swift Kick in the Grass 

3 Grant Thornton RAS   Our Kicks Don't Lie 

4 Team Closser   Kickballerz Under The Influence 

5 It's Not Gunna Kick Itself   Honey Badgers In This Pitch 

6 Ball Kickers   Pitch Please! 

7 Chicago South Ballbarians   Ballsagna 

8     

9 Kick the Keg   Beer View Mirrors 

10 RiKICKulous   Greg Olsen's Team 

Field# 11:00 AM 

1 All You Can Handle Bro   Strata Decision Technology 

2 Greg Olsen's Team   Swift Kick in the Grass 

3 The Dog's Breakfast   Our Kicks Don't Lie 

4 Alcoballics   Kickballerz Under The Influence 

5 The Second City Team 1   Honey Badgers In This Pitch 

6 I’m kick james, pitch!   America Kick Yeah! 

7 Ballsagna   The Second City 2 

8 Kick the Keg   Colby's Kickers 

9     

10 Stranger Danger   Grant Thornton RAS 

Field# Noon 

1 One Kick Wonders   Strata Decision Technology 

2 RiKICKulous   Swift Kick in the Grass 

3 Stranger Danger   Our Kicks Don't Lie 

4 Alcoballics   Team Closser 

5 It's Not Gunna Kick Itself   Pitches Be Crazy 

6 Ball Kickers   America Kick Yeah! 

7 Chicago South Ballbarians   The Second City 2 

8 Sup Pitches?   Beer View Mirrors 

9 Win or Lose We Still Booze   Kickballerz Under The Influence 

10     
 

 

 



 

Field# 1:00 PM 

1 All You Can Handle Bro   Rebuilding Year 

2 Greg Olsen's Team   Freight Slingers 

3 Grant Thornton RAS   The Dog's Breakfast 

4 Team Closser   Win or Lose We Still Booze 

5 The Second City Team 1   It's Not Gunna Kick Itself 

6 I’m kick james, pitch!   Pitch Please! 

7 Chicago South Ballbarians   Ballsagna 

8 Sup Pitches?   Kick the Keg 

9 Colby's Kickers   Beer View Mirrors 

10 Pitches Be Crazy   Honey Badgers In This Pitch 

Field# 2:00 PM 

1 Pool 1   Pool 5 

2 Pool 2   Pool 6 

3 Pool 3   Pool 7 

4 Pool 4   Pool 8 

5 Homerun Derby 

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

Field# 3:00 PM 

1 Team A   Team B 

2 Team C   Team D 

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

Field# 4:00 PM 

1 Winner A   Winner B 

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     
 


